Prezencéna

listina

z 22. zasadnutia Mestského zastupitel'stva v Leopoldove,
konaného dna 12. 12. 2016

1. JUDr. Milan Gavomik

2.

3.

8.

9.

Ing. Roébert Gergic

doc. PhDr. Juraj Hladky, PhD.

. Ing. Arch. Matej Jan&ar
. doc. PhDr. Miroslav Karaba, PhD.
. Mgr. Jozef Krilek

. Bc. Zuzana Luhovéa

Mgr. Renéata MikloSova

Stanislav Piovarci

10. Mgr. Mgr. Art. Lenka Slovakova

11. Pavel Zlamala

Hlavna kontrolorka
Ing. Terézia Trnkova

Ing. Zuzana Pelzlova
prednostka MsU

gr. Terézia Kavuliakova
priméatorka mesta



